Metropolitan Washington
Airports Authority

1 Aviation Circle
Washington, DC 20001-6000

| Signatory Airline Rental Rates
2025

Signatory Landing Fee

Dulles Main Terminal

Average Main Terminal Signatory Rate
Type 1 - Ticket Counters
Type 2 - Ticket & Upper Level Offices
Type 3 - Bag Claim & Offices
Type 4 - Bag Makeup & Ops Area
Type 5 - Tug Drives

Concourse A

Average Concourse A Signatory Rate
Type 1 - Ticket Counters
Type 2 - Ticket & Upper Level Offices
Type 3 - Bag Claim & Offices
Type 4 - Bag Makeup & Ops Area
Type 5 - Tug Drives

Concourse B

Average Concourse B Signatory Rate
Type 1 - Ticket Counters
Type 2 - Ticket & Upper Level Offices
Type 3 - Bag Claim & Offices
Type 4 - Bag Makeup & Ops Area
Type 5 - Tug Drives

Concourse C

Average Concourse C Signatory Rate
Type 1 - Ticket Counters
Type 2 - Ticket & Upper Level Offices
Type 3 - Bag Claim & Offices
Type 4 - Bag Makeup & Ops Area
Type 5 - Tug Drives

Dulles International | Reagan National | Dulles Toll Road
mwaa.com

2%

METROPOLITAN
WASHINGTON

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY

$2.04

$163.71
$270.73
$243.66
$230.12
$148.90

$67.68

$72.01
$66.51
$59.86
$56.53
$36.58
$16.63

$62.18
$80.77
$72.69
$68.66
$44.42
$20.19

$60.85
$74.11
$66.69
$62.99
$40.76
$18.53



Metropolitan Washington
Airports Authority
1 Aviation Circle — |

Washington, DC 20001-6000

METROPOLITAN

WASHINGTON
AIRPORTS AUTHORITY

Washington Dulles
International Airport

Signatory Airline Rental Rates

2025 (continued)

Concourse D

Average Concourse D Signatory Rate $18.12
Type 1 - Ticket Counters $24.31
Type 2 - Ticket & Upper Level Offices $21.88
Type 3 - Bag Claim & Offices $20.66
Type 4 - Bag Makeup & Ops Area $13.37
Type 5 - Tug Drives $6.08

Z Gates

Average Terminal B & C Signatory Rate $71.00
Type 1 - Ticket Counters $78.94
Type 2 - Ticket & Upper Level Offices $71.04
Type 3 - Bag Claim & Offices $67.10
Type 4 - Bag Makeup & Ops Area $43.41
Type 5 - Tug Drives $19.73

International Arrivals Building $1.98

Concourse C International Arrivals Building $2.61

Passenger Conveyance $1.27

Terminal, Concourses A, B, C, D and Z Gates

Type 6 - Covered/Unenclosed $6.09
Type 7 - Uncovered/Unenclosed $1.52
Signatory Airline Cost Per Enplanement $11.17
Passenger Facility Charge (PFC) $4.50

Dulles International | Reagan National | Dulles Toll Road
mwaa.com



	IAD WebPg.1
	IAD Web Pg.2

