



Washington Dulles International Airport

Signatory Airline Rental Rates 2025

Signatory Landing Fee	\$2.04
-----------------------	--------

Dulles Main Terminal

Average Main Terminal Signatory Rate	\$163.71
Type 1 - Ticket Counters	\$270.73
Type 2 - Ticket & Upper Level Offices	\$243.66
Type 3 - Bag Claim & Offices	\$230.12
Type 4 - Bag Makeup & Ops Area	\$148.90
Type 5 - Tug Drives	\$67.68

Concourse A

Average Concourse A Signatory Rate	\$72.01
Type 1 - Ticket Counters	\$66.51
Type 2 - Ticket & Upper Level Offices	\$59.86
Type 3 - Bag Claim & Offices	\$56.53
Type 4 - Bag Makeup & Ops Area	\$36.58
Type 5 - Tug Drives	\$16.63

Concourse B

Average Concourse B Signatory Rate	\$62.18
Type 1 - Ticket Counters	\$80.77
Type 2 - Ticket & Upper Level Offices	\$72.69
Type 3 - Bag Claim & Offices	\$68.66
Type 4 - Bag Makeup & Ops Area	\$44.42
Type 5 - Tug Drives	\$20.19

Concourse C

Average Concourse C Signatory Rate	\$60.85
Type 1 - Ticket Counters	\$74.11
Type 2 - Ticket & Upper Level Offices	\$66.69
Type 3 - Bag Claim & Offices	\$62.99
Type 4 - Bag Makeup & Ops Area	\$40.76
Type 5 - Tug Drives	\$18.53





Washington Dulles International Airport

Signatory Airline Rental Rates 2025 (continued)

Concourse D

Average Concourse D Signatory Rate	\$18.12
Type 1 - Ticket Counters	\$24.31
Type 2 - Ticket & Upper Level Offices	\$21.88
Type 3 - Bag Claim & Offices	\$20.66
Type 4 - Bag Makeup & Ops Area	\$13.37
Type 5 - Tug Drives	\$6.08

Z Gates

Average Terminal B & C Signatory Rate	\$71.00
Type 1 - Ticket Counters	\$78.94
Type 2 - Ticket & Upper Level Offices	\$71.04
Type 3 - Bag Claim & Offices	\$67.10
Type 4 - Bag Makeup & Ops Area	\$43.41
Type 5 - Tug Drives	\$19.73

International Arrivals Building	\$1.98
Concourse C International Arrivals Building	\$2.61
Passenger Conveyance	\$1.27

Terminal, Concourses A, B, C, D and Z Gates

Type 6 - Covered/Unenclosed	\$6.09
Type 7 - Uncovered/Unenclosed	\$1.52
Signatory Airline Cost Per Enplanement	\$11.17
Passenger Facility Charge (PFC)	\$4.50

